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1st Quarter 2nd Quarter

Start August 16 Wednesday Start October 16 Monday

Notices of Concern September 1 Friday Notices of Concern November 3 Friday

Mid-Quarter  September 15 Friday Mid-Quarter November 17 Friday

Parent/Teacher Conferences September 20-21 Wed-Thur Thanksgiving Break November 20-24 Mon-Fri

Notices of Concern September 29 Friday Notices of Concern December 8 Friday

End October 11 Wednesday End December 20 Wednesday

Fall Break October 12-13 Thur/Fri Christmas Break Dec 21 - Jan 3 Thur - Wed

Report Card Grades Due October 18 Wednesday Report Card Grades Due January 8 Monday
Report Cards Sent October 20 Friday Report Cards Sent January 10 Wednesday

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Start January 4 Thursday Start March 11 Monday

Notices of Concern January 19 Friday Spring/Easter Break Mar 25 - April 1 Mon-Mon

Mid-Quarter February 2 Friday Notices of Concern April 5 Friday

Parent/Teacher Conferences February 13-15 Tues & Thur Mid-Quarter April 24 Wednesday

Notices of Concern February 23 Friday End May 24 Friday

End March 8 Friday Report Card Grades Due May 29 Wednesday

Report Card Grades Due March 13 Wednesday Report Cards Sent May 31 Friday

Report Cards Sent March 15 Friday


